
COVERNET
Reinforced tarpaulin

This reinforced tarpaulin is a very functional solution for protecting
woodpiles, brick barbecues, tools, agricultural equipment, etc.

Benefits
To protect your gardening equipment. 

Characteristics
Tarpaulins in three different weights
depending on the color:
White: 70 g/m²
Blue: 90 g/m²
Green: 120 g/m²

Ref.

2022280

2022281

2022282

2021307
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2022274
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